miniDOSE
A compact electronic personal
dosimeter to protect you every day
miniDOSE is an easy-to-use electronic personal dosimeter that
records accumulated X-ray and/or gamma radiation dosages. A
daily datalog of accumulated dose can be easily downloaded to
a computer via the micro-USB interface. Audible and visual alarms for
accumulated dose and dose rate can be set and warn the user when

• Lanyard
• Calibration Certificate
Ordering Information (MODEL PRM-1100)
Product Part Number
Kit, miniDOSE, Blue, rem Display, PRM-1100 R01-D034-200
Kit, miniDOSE, Red, Sv Display, PRM-1100 R01-D011-000
Kit, miniDOSE, Orange, Sv Display, PRM-1100 R01-D012-000
Kit, miniDOSE, Green, Sv Display, PRM-1100 R01-D013-000
Kit, miniDOSE, Blue, Sv Display, PRM-1100 R01-D014-000
Kit, miniDOSE, Purple, Sv Display, PRM-1100 R01-D015-000
Corporate Headquarters RAE
Systems by Honeywell
3775 North First Street
San Jose, CA 95134 USA